
production code: C320

minimum portion size (g) 90

serves per full tray: 40

serves per half tray: 20

nutritional information

mashed potato
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nutritional information

246 kJ

2 g

1 g

11 g

295 mg

18 mg

341 mg
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ingredients

comments

updated November 2014

lactose free

energy

protein

fat

carbohydrate

sodium

vegetarian

potato margarine*

calcium

potassium

gluten free

water salt

vegan

milk powder*

for further information about ingredients marked with a * click on item for link to further

information located in this website.

http://prod2.admin.austin.roadhouse.com.au/Assets/Files/Powdered%20milk.pdf
http://prod2.admin.austin.roadhouse.com.au/Assets/Files/Margarine-miracle.pdf

